
DENHAMS

General sale 724 to be held on 23rd August of 2017

PUBLIC VIEWING

Friday 18th August 9am - 5pm

Saturday 19th August 9am - 12 noon

Monday 21st August 9am - 5.30pm

Tuesday 22nd August 9am - 5.30pm

Wednesday 23rd August 9am - 10am

IMPORTANT NOTICES

BIDDING Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms of identity with
proof of address and a home telephone number will be required.

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 25% plus vat (30% inclusive) is payable on the hammer price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit and credit card. (there is a 3.5% surcharge on invoices for credit
cards). Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING NO clearing is allowed during the auction, there are NO exceptions to this rule

DELIVERY For delivery of furniture we recommend Libbys Transport 01306 886755 or mobile 07831
799319
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1 A Victorian mahogany stationery box with hinged lid, fitted dividers £20-40

2 A figured walnut cocktail cabinet fitted a fall front above 1 long drawer and a double cupboard and raised on
cabriole supports 52"h x 36"w x 19"d £16-26

3 A light wood display cabinet fitted adjustable shelves 79 1/2"h x 31"w x 12"d £10-20

4 A mahogany display cabinet enclosed by glazed sliding doors, the base enclosed by panelled sliding doors 77"
x 42"w x 14"d £20-30

5 An 18th Century style oak side table, the top  formed of 4 planks, fitted 2 frieze drawers and raised on turned
and block supports 30"h x 42"w x 21"d £80-120

6 A metal garden lamp post in the form of a street light 88"h £30-60

7 A Victorian arched plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany frame of serpentine outline  with spiral
turned columns to the side 26 1/2"h x 37"w x 12"d £20-30

8 A Victorian mahogany D shaped chest of 2 short and 3 long graduated drawers 47"h x 43"w x 21"d £50-75

Sections of cockbeading are missing to the 1st long drawer and the 2nd long drawer

9 A pine wardrobe enclosed by panelled doors, raised on bun feet 70"h x 29"w x 22"d £14-24

10 An oak bureau bookcase, the upper section enclosed by astragal glazed doors, the lower section fitted a fall
front above 1 long drawer and a double cupboard, raised on bracket feet 81"h x 34"w x 40"d £30-50

11 A mahogany Globe Wernicke style 4 tier bookcase 80"h x 32"w x 16"d £30-50

12 A column shaped glass display cabinet fitted shelves 83"h x 18"w x 17"d £30-50

13 A mahogany Globe Wernicke style 4 tier display cabinet 80" x 32" x 16" £30-50

14 A pine arched cabinet fitted shelving above 1 long drawer and a double cupboard 74"h x 23"w x 19"d £20-30

15 R Jainbot, after Corot, oil on panel, figures beside a lake 5" x 8" £10-20

16 Early 20th Century watercolour, unsigned, maritime view 3 1/2" x 7" £10-20

17 A pair of resin book ends depicting gollies at school 5"h £16-26

18 A mahogany Globe Wernicke style 5 tier bookcase 81"h x 31"w x 16"d £30-50

19 Various volumes of The Rupert Books, other children's books and a coloured print of a reclining huntsman
contained in a walnut frame £20-30

20 A reproduction lead insurance plaque decorated 3 leopards and marked 526652 626 £16-26

21 A Persian style machine made wall hanging/bed cover decorated horsemen and drummers 83" x 75" £30-50

22 An 18th Century style oak dresser, fitted 5 short drawers and undertier, raised on turned supports 66"h x 30"w
x 16"d £40-60

23 A mahogany bureau bookcase with broken pediment to the top, enclosed by glazed panelled doors the base
fitted a fall front above 4 serpentine front drawers, raised on ball and claw feet 86"h x 36"w x 21"d £60-90

24 An Edwardian oak wardrobe enclosed by a mirrored door, the base fitted 1 long drawer and raised on bracket
feet 71 1/2"h x 34"w x 16"d £20-30

25 An oak trapezium shaped  wardrobe enclosed by moulded panelled doors  fitted hooks and hanging rails on a
platform base 77"h x 42"w x 17" £26-36

26 An Art Deco  walnut bookcase enclosed by glazed panelled doors, raised on a platform base 69"h x 30"w x
12"d £30-50

27 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany wardrobe with moulded cornice enclosed by arched bevelled plate panelled
mirrored door, the base fitted 1 long drawer 79"h x 51"w x 19 1/2"d £20-30

28 Mansfield, oil on board, moored sailing boats in a harbour, dated 1972 £20-30

29 A mahogany pedestal desk with green inset writing surface, fitted 1 long and 8 short drawers, raised on
bracket feet 30"h x 42"w x 21"d £60-80

Page 2/19



30 An Edwardian mahogany splat back bedroom chair on turned supports £16-26

31 An Edwardian mahogany twin handled dressing table/piano stool with hinged and upholstered seat, raised on
cabriole supports 23 1/2"h x 20" x 14" £20-40

32 A rectangular Victorian carved oak occasional table with carved apron and box frame stretcher, raised on
turned and block supports 26"h x 31 1/2"w x 22"d (2 splits to top) £26-46

33 4 various 1930's wooden models of galleons and sailing ships £20-30

34 An oak drop flap gateleg dining table of shaped outline, raised on barley twist supports 29 1/2"h £20-30

35 A mahogany wall mounting cabinet enclosed by a mirrored door 25"h x 20"w x 8"d £20-30

36 A square Edwardian mahogany 2 tier occasional table raised on square tapered supports 25.5"h x 17"w x 17"d
£10-20

37 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing chest with arched plate mirror, the base fitted 2 glove drawers above
2 long and 2 short drawers raised on square tapered supports 62"h x 42"w x 18"d £20-30

38 A 1930's circular mahogany 3 tier folding cake stand 35 1/2"h x 11"w x 10"d £26-36

39 A Ducal pine dressing table with arched swing mirror fitted 2 short drawers, the base fitted 2 long drawers with
undertier, on turned supports 54"h x 38"w x 18 1/2"d £30-50

40 A 1930's circular oak coopered jardiniere stand 36"h x 10" £20-30

41 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau with fall front above 3 long drawers 38"h x 30"w x 15"d £10-20

42 An octagonal mahogany 3 tier folding cake stand 35"h £20-30

43 A nest of 3 mahogany finished interfitting coffee tables on turned and block supports 18" x 19" x 13" £10-20

44 A figured walnut cabinet the upper section enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers and
raised on cabriole supports 42"h x 35"w x 19"d £20-40

45 A mahogany and brass banded coopered coal bucket with swing handle together with a brass helmet shaped
coal scuttle £26-36

46 A Ducal pine chest of 4 short and 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 45"h x 33 1/2"w x 17 1/2"d £30-50

47 An Art Deco style oak side table fitted a drawer and undertier, raised on outstretched supports 29"h x 24"w x
15"d £24-34

48 A rectangular oak occasional on turned supports with box framed stretcher 28 1/2"h x 20"w x 15"d £16-26

49 A rectangular yew pedestal desk with inset brown leather writing surface fitted 1 long and 7 short drawers
raised on a platform base 31"h x 47 1/2"w x 24"d £40-60

50 A pair of pine bedside cabinets each fitted a recess above a cupboard, 31"h x 14 1/2"w x 10 1/2"d £36-46

51 An Art Deco style circular oak 2 tier occasional table 18 1/2"h x 15 1/2" diam. £20-30

52 An Art Deco oak kneehole desk with brown leather writing surface fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 6 short
drawers, raised on square supports with bracket feet 30"h x 48"w x 24"d £20-30

53 A German coloured print "The Return from the Prey", do. R Ackermanns "Costumes of the British Army no.26",
1 other "Officer's of the British Army no.33" and "Scots Fusileer Guards Colour Sergeant"  (4) £20-40

54 A Victorian mahogany clover shaped wine table raised on a pillar and tripod support 19"h x 18"d £14-24

56 A Victorian mahogany side table fitted a frieze drawer and raised on ring turned supports 26 1/2"h x 33"w x
16"d £30-50

57 A Victorian white and blue painted metal and wooden bird cage 19"h £30-50

58 Two mahogany table top display cabinets 2"h x 12w x 12"d together with an oak wall mounting display cabinet
2"h x 12"w x 11"d £30-40

59 A Victorian pine "estate" kneehole desk with inset writing surface, above 1 long and 8 short drawers with tore
handles, 1 pedestal fitted a cupboard 27 1/2"h x 52 1/2"w x 29 1/2"d (desk is in one piece) £20-30
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60 A rectangular oak coffer with hinged lid and linen fold decoration, raised on bracket feet 18"h x 30"w x 17"d
£20-30

61 A Victorian circular mahogany footstool, the base fitted a spittoon, raised on bun feet 5"h x 11" diam. £20-30

62 A 17th/18th Century French elm buffet/sideboard fitted 3 drawers above a double cupboard (old but treated
worm)  39"h x 56 1/2"w x 23"d £360-440

63 A ceramic head and shoulders portrait bust of Marilyn Monroe 20"h £30-50

64 A mahogany kneehole desk with inset green leather writing surface fitted 2 long and 6 short drawers and a
cupboard, raised on bracket feet 30"h x 35 1/2" x 20"d £30-50

65 A rectangular footstool upholstered with tapestry, raised on turned and fluted mahogany supports 8" x 17 1/2"
x 12 1/2" £20-30

66 A rectangular white painted display table with plate glass top, fitted 2 fall fronts and raised on tapered supports
with H framed stretcher 34"h x 35 1/2"w x 24"d (no key) £30-50

67 A circular mahogany jardiniere stand raised on tapered supports and circular base 18"h x 15" diam. £20-40

68 A mahogany framed display cabinet enclosed by glass sliding doors with mirrored base 37"h x 51"w x 19"d
£40-60

69 A leather suitcase with vintage luggage labels £20-40

70 A mahogany wall mounting shelf fitted a cupboard 21"h x 28"w x 6 1/2"d £24-34

71 C J King Ltd.,  an Art Deco oak shop display cabinet raised on square supports 35"h x 47"w x 23"d £80-120

72 A rectangular concrete garden planter with acanthus and berry decoration 9 1/2" x 33" x 12"d £20-40

73 A square chromed occasional table with plate glass top raised on square supports 14 1/2h x 24"sq £20-40

74 A Laura Ashley hardwood coffee table/coffer, two thirds of the top rising to reveal storage with  one side fitted
12 drawers, raised on bracket feet 16"h x 46 x 26 1/2" £50-80

75 A pine breakfast table raised on turned supports 29 1/2"h x 66"w x 36"d £60-90

76 A Burmese rectangular carved hardwood occasional table raised on cabriole supports 13" x 40" x 18" £10-20

77 A rectangular oak draw leaf dining table 29.5"h x 41"w x 30"d £26-46

78 A rectangular pine side table fitted 1 long drawer and raised on turned supports £10-20

79 A mahogany pot cupboard enclosed by a panelled door raised on a platform base 30 1/2"h x 16 1/2""w x 13"d
£20-40

80 A walnut miniature drop flap tea table 22" x 24 1/2" x 11" £20-40

81 A rectangular mahogany stool raised on X framed supports 18"h x 15 1/2" x 12" £16-26

82 A rectangular mahogany occasional table with sliding undertier raised on square supports 21" x 23 1/2" x 15"
£20-40

83 A pine chest of 2 short and 4 long drawers 40"h x 30"w x 17 1/2"d £20-30

84 A mahogany bookcase enclosed by glazed panelled doors with shelved interior and moulded cornice 37 1/2"h
x 27 1/2"w x 9"d £30-50

85 A near pair of Chinese 18th Century style oviform vases, 1 turquoise ground, 1 red ground decorated with
vases 16 1/2" and 17" £40-60

86 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet enclosed by a stained and glazed astragal panelled door on
square tapered supports  57"h x 23 1/2"w x 14"d £30-50

87 A mahogany nest of 3 interfitting coffee tables with red leather inset surfaces on cabriole supports 23"h x 24"w
x 16"d £14-24

88 A Vienna style regulator with circular enamelled dial, Roman numerals and grid iron pendulum contained in a
walnut case £6-12
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89 A rectangular mahogany sewing box with hinged lid raised on turned supports with H framed stretcher 29"h x
19"w x 10"d £20-30

90 A Chinese circular carved Padouk wood extending dining table with carved apron raised on 4 club supports
30"h x 46" diam. (no leaves) together with 4 matching slat back dining chairs £20-40

91 A stained pine and metal bound box with hinged lid 12" x 19 1/2" x 14 1/2" £20-40

92 An Art Deco  figured walnut cabinet enclosed by panelled doors above 2 long drawers, raised on cabriole
supports 40"h x 27"w x 18"d £20-40

93 A Minty oak Globe Wernicke style 4 section bookcase enclosed by glass sliding doors 53"h x 35"w x 12"d
£20-40

94 A figured walnut bureau with fall front above 4 long drawers raised on bracket feet 38"h x 30"w x 16"d £30-50

95 A Chinese carved camphor cabinet enclosed by 2 double cupboards, raised on bracket feet 40"h x 37"w x 18"d
£20-40

96 "Reeves Artists Pastels", a beech 10 drawer (2 missing) artists box 17" x 14 1/2" x 9 1/2" £30-50

97 An Edwardian mahogany music cabinet fitted 5 drawers flanked by cupboards and with undertier, raised on
square tapered supports 32"h x 31"w x 14 1/2"d £30-50

98 A mahogany 4 tier waterfall bookcase the base fitted a drawer, raised on bracket feet 34" x 22" x 10" £14-24

99 2 rectangular mahogany luggage racks 18" x 24" x 16" and 16 1/2"h x 24"w x 16"d £50-75

100 A rectangular pine table fitted 2 short drawers with Gothic style iron decoration and tore handles, raised on
turned and block supports 32 1/2"h x 60" x 27" £60-80

101 An Edwardian circular inlaid mahogany 2 tier occasional table raised on out swept supports 29" x 22" £16-26

102 A Victorian stripped and polished pine sideboard fitted 1 long drawer above a cupboard flanked by 6 long
drawers and raised on bun feet 33"h x 59"w x 21"d £200-250

103 A 19th Century Continental domed pine coffer with iron drop handles 20"h x 36"w x 17"d £70-90

104 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany coal purdonium fitted a fall front and metal liner £10-20

105 A 19th Century mahogany Pembroke table fitted a drawer 27"h x 35"w x 18"d £20-30

106 A mahogany bedside cabinet fitted a brushing slide above a recess and a cupboard with faux drawer front,
raised on bracket feet 25 1/2"h x 18"w x 13"d £16-26

107 A pair of turned beech towel rails £26-36

108 A large rosewood bookcase with plate glass top fitted adjustable shelves 30 1/2" x 100"w x 14"d £20-40

109 An Art Deco oak chest of 5 long drawers 41"h x 27"w x 15 1/2"d £20-40

110 A mahogany bow front display cabinet enclosed by glazed and cut glass doors 45"h x 32"w x 14"d £20-30

111 An inlaid mahogany bookcase fitted 2 drawers, raised on bracket feet 32 1/2"h x 31"w x 12"d £20-30

112 A D shaped pine chest of small proportions fitted 2 short and 3 long drawers 30"h x 26"w x 13 1/2"d £30-50

113 A stained pine ottoman with hinged lid 23"h x 46"w x 18"d £20-40

114 A Victorian carved mahogany show frame nursing chair upholstered in floral patterned material £10-20

115 A 48 bottle wooden and metal wine rack £26-36

116 A set of 4 mahogany chairs, the seats and backs upholstered in red material raised on turned and fluted
supports £20-40

117 A reproduction trumpet, cased £40-60

118 A pair of oak Carolean style chairs, the seats and backs upholstered in striped material, raised on turned
supports £30-40

119 A Georgian style mahogany carver chair, the seat and back upholstered in woven cane material raised on
sabre supports £40-60
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120 A Victorian ebonised and bobbin turned nursing chair with upholstered seat and back raised on turned
supports £14-24

121 A pair of Art Nouveau carved oak splat back bedroom chairs with woven rush seats, raised on turned supports
£16-26

122 A pair of 19th Century mahogany stick and rail back dining chairs £10-20

123 A pair of oak wheel back dining chairs on turned supports £16-26

124 An Edwardian Art Nouveau style mahogany bedroom chair raised on turned supports and 1 other mahogany
bedroom chair £16-26

125 An 18th/19th Century elm  Windsor spindle back carver chair with woven rush seat £20-30

126 A set of 6 elm ladder back dining chairs with woven rush seats raised on turned supports £20-40

127 2 Chippendale style mahogany dining chairs with vase shaped slat backs and a 19th Century mahogany stick
and rail back dining chair £16-26

128 A pair of Edwardian mahogany slat back dining chairs £10-20

129 A set of 4 French 1920's beech ladder back chairs with woven rush seats £20-30

130 A pair of Edwardian carved mahogany dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs raised on turned and
block supports £20-30

131 A set of 4 beech wheel back carver chairs raised on turned supports £40-60

132 A set of 8 pine Windsor style dining chairs, raised on turned supports £50-75

133 An Edwardian mahogany carver chair raised on turned supports £10-20

134 A set of 6 Queen Anne style oak dining chairs comprising 2 carvers and 4 standard £20-30

135 A mahogany twin handled writing slope with brass escutcheon 6" x 12" x 9" £20-40

136 A pair of chromed revolving bar stools upholstered in purple £30-40

137 Linda June Smith, a pair of coloured prints "The Garden Party" and "The Conservatory" £20-30

138 A coloured print study of three angels £20-30

139 Stephanie Mccullagh, acrylics a pair, still life studies of flowers £20-30

140 Wassily Kandinsky, a coloured print "Farbstudie Quadrate" £20-30

141 An etching of St Bride's Church London, Bridge of Sighs Cambridge and 1 other £16-26

142 An oval coloured print of a mother and child with fruit £20-30

143 After William Russell Flint, two coloured prints studies of bathers £20-30

144 A rectangular plaque formed from broken 19th Century china contained in an oak frame 27" x 22", a pair of
coloured prints "The Rival Calls" and "Startled" 10" x 15" £10-20

145 A Saudi Arabia model figure of a dagger 2 1/2", a ditto of a pot 1 1/2" both framed and mounted £6-10

147 Terence Cuneo, print, "Airdrop"  signed in pencil 21" x 26" £10-20

148 1 volume "Pictures From Sicily"  together with a blue and white Coalport plate and a Japanese blue and white
transfer decorated plate £20-40

149 A Studio Glass bowl 8" and a Welsh pottery jar and cover (af) £6-12

150 A Lladro figure of a Doctor 14",  thermometer is missing £20-40

151 A Border Fine Arts Wild World figure of a tiger A5048 11" £20-30

152 A Heritage Collection group - Poppies and Blackberries 7", a do. Fresh Roses 7" and Daffodils and primrose 
7" £20-30

The Daffodils and primroses group is chipped

153 An Aynsley vase decorated with fruit 2", a dish 4", 3 Doulton jugs and a Coalport gilt twin handled vase  (f&r) 6"
£16-26

Page 6/19



154 A Heritage Collection group - Snow Drops 7", do. Wild Daffodils and Primroses 7" and a Coalport Pied Wagtail
no.245/750 10" £20-30

155 A 19th Century circular copper jelly/ice cream mould 3 1/2" x 5" diam. (some dents) and a copper and brass
hot water bottle 11" £16-26

156 Tom Mackie, a bronzed figure of a standing connemara pony 5"h x 7" £20-30

157 A bronzed twin light candelabrum in the form of a seated liveried servant, a resin bronzed figure group of 3
monkeys 5", after the antique a resin tile with seated figures 5" x 6" (f and r) £24-34

158 A turned wooden Police truncheon 15" £20-30

159 Aitchison of London, an aneroid barometer with gilt dial contained in an inlaid mahogany case £16-26

160 A Victorian lustre baluster jug decorated with flowers 7", a do. decorated with figures 7", 2 baluster jugs
decorated with figures 3 1/2"  (some with chips to base) £18-24

161 A silver plated shell shaped hors d'oeuvres dish and minor plated items together with a Newlyn style circular
copper dish decorated 3 intertwined fishes with crimped borders, a copper dish decorated a galleon 8" and a
cylindrical embossed copper bowl with wavy border 4" diam. £10-20

162 A cut glass inkwell with mushroom stopper, 2 decanters, minor china £20-30

163 A collection of ladies handbags, a Victorian moulded light glass bowl 6", 5 other Victorian vessels £6-12

164 A nest of 2 cream painted coffee tables on turned and fluted supports 18 1/2" x 16" x 13"  and a white painted
bedroom chair £20-30

165 A mahogany writing table with inset brown leather writing surface fitted 3 short drawers with brass drop
handles, raised on turned and fluted supports 29 1/2"h x 49"w x 26"d £30-50

166 An inlaid yew open bookcase fitted adjustable shelves, raised on bracket feet 31"h x 36"w x 12"d £20-40

167 A pair of 6 light wrought iron candlesticks and 2 other iron candlesticks £20-40

168 A pair of Arts & Crafts style rectangular oak coffee tables raised on outswept supports 22"h x 35"w x 18 1/2"d
£40-60

169 A circular steel drum marked Made in US 1261 23" diam. £20-40

170 A square oak draw leaf dining table raised on turned supports with X framed stretcher 29 1/2" x 36" £20-40

171 A German barometer contained in a carved wooden cuckoo clock style case together with a green metal 9
bottle wine rack £20-30

172 A set of bagpipes boxed £20-40

173 An inlaid mahogany open bookcase fitted adjustable shelves and 2 drawers, raised on bracket feet 33" h x
30"w x 12"d £20-30

174 A 19th Century coloured print "Jaguarette" and 2 others by Howett of lions £20-30

175 An elm open bookcase 45"h x 35 1/2"w x 9 1/2"d £26-36

176 A Georgian mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass drop handles, raised on bracket feet
41"h x 42"w x 21"d £30-50

177 A rectangular mahogany footstool with tapestry upholstered seat on turned supports 19" x 20" x 10" £16-26

178 An inlaid mahogany open bookcase fitted adjustable shelves 31"h x 36"w x 12 1/2d £20-40

179 David Shepherd, a limited edition coloured print "The Lunch Break" signed in the margin in pencil £10-20

180 A white painted wooden dolls house 24"h x 23"w x 14 1/2"d £20-30

181 A Victorian mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers with tore handles on outswept supports
36"h x 36"w x 20"d £70-100

182 An oak piano stool raised on barley twist supports 24"h x 23 1/2"w x 15"d £20-30

183 A circular metal and plate glass 2 tier coffee table 17"h x 37"diam. £40-60
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184 Charles Barr, a Chippendale style mahogany stool raised on square tapering supports with upholstered seat
19"h x 17"w x 14"d £20-30

185 14 violin bows £20-30

186 A rectangular oak Arts & Crafts style 2 tier coffee table raised on outstretched supports 17 1/2"h x 49"w x 24"d
£30-50

187 An oval pine extending dining table raised on  twin pillar supports 30"h x 64"w x 40"d £30-50

188 A circular mahogany coffee table raised on cabriole supports 17.5"h x 24"d £10-20

189 A 48 bottle wooden and metal wine rack £26-36

190 A mahogany display cabinet enclosed by glazed panelled doors fitted glass adjustable shelves, raised on
cabriole supports 46"h x 36"w x 13 1/2"d £20-30

191 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany rectangular 2 tier occasional table on square tapered supports 28"h x 28"w x
18 1/2"d £20-40

192 An oak desk fitted a drop flap and 4 short drawers, raised on square tapered supports 28"h x 38"w x 20"d
£20-40

193 2 mahogany wine tables raised on pillar and tripod supports 20"h x 14" diam. £20-30

194 A Georgian mahogany bureau with fall front above 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 44"h x
43"w x 22"d £60-80

195 A Georgian style inlaid mahogany rectangular toilet mirror raised on a bow front base fitted 2 drawers 19" x 16"
x 8" £26-36

196 A Victorian mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles, raised on out swept
supports 46 1/2"h x 41"w x 22"d £40-60

197 A beech framed bookcase fitted adjustable shelves 40" x 36" x 10" £10-20

198 A modern black finished sideboard enclosed by 2 double cupboards, the interior fitted shelves and drawers 33
1/2"h x 79"w x 22"d £5-10

199 A pair of Niels Larsen school gym benches 11 1/2"h x 69"l x 9"w £30-50

200 2 pine bedside cabinets 25 1/2" x 17" x 15" £20-30

201 A figure walnut dressing table with arched bevelled plate swing mirror, fitted 2 long and 2 short drawers, raised
on cabriole supports 60"h x 41"w x 20"d £20-40

202 W W Feast 1891, oil on canvas, watermill with trees and birds in the distance, contained in a gilt frame £20-30

203 A large reproduction cast iron figure of the Michelin man £80-120

204 A mahogany writing desk fitted a stationery box with hinged lid and inset leather writing surface, fitted 1 long
drawer, raised on square tapering supports 35"h x 30"w x 20"d £30-50

205 A child's carved hardwood rocking chair decorated teddybears 27" x 17" x 27" £20-30

206 A pine corner TV stand fitted a recess above a double cupboard, raised on a platform base 30" x 43" x 23"
£16-26

207 A rectangular oak extending dining table with winder, raised on turned and fluted supports 30" x 49" x 42"
£40-60

208 In the manner of Mackintosh, a pair of stylish high backed ebonised wooden chairs with leather seats 60"h
£26-46

209 A rectangular plate wall mirror with ivy decoration contained in a pine frame £16-26

210 A mahogany open bookcase with lattice metal work to the sides, the base fitted 2 long drawers and raised on a
platform base 58 1/2"w x 35 x 16" £26-36

211 A quantity of Dinky, Matchbox, Corgi and other toy cars £24-34

212 An oval mahogany galleried tea tray with brass handles £24-34
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213 A large silvered 5 light candelabrum 57"h £30-50

214 An oak wall unit, fitted adjustable shelves above a double cupboard with linen fold decoration, the lower
section fitted 6 short drawers and matching corner cabinet 77"h x 56"w x 20"d £16-26

215 A large mahogany finished double corner cabinet with shaped cornice 97"h x 42"w x 22"d £5-10

216 A Shanghai garden parasol together with a cast iron base £60-90

217 An NBC pine bookcase fitted 7 shelves 68"h x 37"w x 8"d £10-20

218 An oval coloured Bartolozzi print "Diana Preparing for the Chase" £20-30

219 P Tuesley, watercolours, signed, "Plumpton Mill" and "Old Mill Hurstpierpoint" 7" x 5" £10-20

220 A vintage style leather football and a ditto ruby ball marked Scotland £26-46

221 A pine and chrome mounted display cabinet with mirrored back 48" x 37" x 7 1/2" £10-20

222 A glazed pedestal display cabinet fitted shelves 64" x 17" x 14" £30-50

224 A pair of elm 9 tread platform steps (for decorative purposes only) £20-40

225 A ProTec punch bag and a pair of boxing gloves £16-26

226 A 19th/20th Century mahogany bookcase fitted shelves, raised on bracket feet 59"h x 42"w x 15"d £14-24

227 An Edwardian chiming mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an inlaid mahogany
Admirals hat shaped case and a 1930's 8 day clock in an arched oak case £14-24

228 A 1960's laminate finished display cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by glazed painted panelled door 41" x 30" x
12" £10-20

229 A pine blue painted cabinet enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, fitted 2 short drawers with tore
handles, raised on a platform base 26 1/2" x 31" x 16" £6-12

230 An Edwardian pine chest fitted 2 short and 3 long drawers raised on bracket feet 40"h x 39"w x 19"d £90-120

231 After Charles Napier Hemy, 1913, print, "Life" study a sailing boat at sea 14 1/2" x 22" £16-26

232 A rectangular oak drop flap 2 tier tea trolley 27" x 27" x 18" £16-26

233 A square Edwardian inlaid mahogany work table raised on splayed supports 28"h x 16" £20-30

234 A reproduction white painted GPO postbox £120-160

235 A mahogany extending dining table raised on twin pillar supports 29"h x 67" x 41 1/2" together with a set of 6
mahogany Queen Anne style splat back dining chairs raised on cabriole supports £10-20

236 A child's mahogany finished desk with hinged lid and writing surface, raised on square supports 31"h x 20"w x
17"d £16-26

237 A green painted Lloyd Loom linen corner basket £16-26

238 A Victorian mahogany show frame nursing chair upholstered in floral material (stretcher missing to front and
rear) £30-50

239 An octagonal slatted teak folding garden table £14-24

240 A reproduction metal level crossing sign "Crossing No Gates" £26-46

241 An inlaid mahogany oval miniature drop flap table raised on turned supports 19"h x 18"w x 9"d £16-26

242 A light oak Prie Dieu 30"h x 20"w x 9"d £20-30

243 A pink painted chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers raised on turned supports 31"h x 43"w x 19"d £30-50

244 A yew display cabinet with plate glass top and glazed panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 29 "h x 23.5"w x
17.5"d £20-40

245 An arched hardwood display cabinet enclosed by glazed panelled door on cabriole supports 49"h x 13" x 12"
£20-40

247 A painted wooden cabinet fitted 3 short drawers above a double cupboard, raised on bracket feet 35"h x 31"w
x 16 1/2" £20-40
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249 A black painted metal Bistro set comprising a circular table and 2 matching chairs £30-50

250 A childs bentwood and woven cane rocking horse £16-26

251 A weathered slatted teak garden suite comprising rectangular table 28"h x 72"w x 35"d and a pair of benches
and a pair of open arm chairs £80-120

252 2 vintage cricket bats, a spirit level and a fishing rod £10-20

253 3 pine 3 drawer bedside chests with tore handles,  2 pine bedside cabinets fitted a drawer and cupboard, 1
other fitted a drawer and a recess and 3 pine pedestal chests of 3 long drawers on bun feet £20-30

254 2 reproduced framed photographs - Jim Clark Team Lotus Nurburgring 1967 and 1 other £10-20

255 An oval Victorian pierced brass chestnut roaster (f and r) together with 2 copper and brass warming pans with
turned wooden handles £20-30

256 A child's beech ladder back chair with woven rush seat and an Edwardian inlaid mahogany stick and rail back
open arm chair £14-24

257 A Georgian style figured walnut cabinet with inset green leather top, enclosed by panelled doors 24"h x 21"w x
17"d £10-20

258 A pair of folding wooden 5 tread platform steps (for decorative use only) £16-26

259 A military style mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass counter-sunk handles 41"h x 48"w x
22.5"d £20-30

260 A Victorian wall mounted mahogany corner cabinet enclosed by mirror panelled doors £16-26

261 A nest of 3 Georgian style interfitting coffee tables raised on lyre supports 22"h x 20" x 14" £45-65

262 A Continental pine hall chair with solid seat and back £10-20

263 A carved oak Credence table fitted a frieze drawer, raised on square supports with undertier 28 1/2"h x 31
1/2"w x 14 1/2"d £20-40

264 A shaped Edwardian mahogany 2 tier occasional table raised on out swept supports 29"h x 19"w x 19" £20-40

265 An octagonal inlaid walnut occasional table with galleried undertier, raised on turned supports 27 1/2"h x 29" x
29" £30-50

266 A mahogany pedestal desk with inset green leather writing surface fitted 1 long and 7 short drawers raised on
bracket feet 30"h x 54"w x 30"d £40-60

267 A rectangular oak tea trolley with hinged lid, fitted a drawer and undertier 22 1/2" x 21 1/2" x 14" £20-30

268 A 49 bottle wooden and metal wine rack £26-36

269 A teak bookcase enclosed by glazed sliding panelled doors and with cupboard to the side 33"h x 48"w x 10"d 
together with a standard lamp £6-12

270 A clock/barometer contained in a brass porthole style case mounted on a mahogany board, 2 pairs of brass
candlesticks and various pewter tankards £20-30

271 A 1930's oak sideboard with raised back fitted 2 drawers above a cupboard 42"h x 48"w x 18"d £10-20

272 An oval inlaid mahogany wine table raised on pillar and tripod support 21"h x 19" x 15" and 2 mahogany
telephone tables £20-30

273 6 various rectangular plate wall mirrors in pine frames £20-30

274 A rectangular plate toilet mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame £14-24

275 A shaped white painted coffee table on cabriole supports with plate glass top 18"h x 33"l x 22"w £20-40

276 A Ducal pine desk fitted 8 short drawers with tore handles, raised on a platform base 31"h x 50"w x 22"d
£40-60

277 A rectangular oak nest of 3 interfitting coffee tables raised on turned supports 17 1/2" x 18" x 13" £20-30

278 A Victorian French timepiece with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a wooden faux marble
case £10-20
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279 An Edwardian rectangular mahogany adjustable piano stool raised on square tapered supports £10-20

280 An Empire style mahogany coffee table with plate glass top, raised on out swept supports and with metal X
framed stretcher 20 1/2"h x 44"w x 35"d £30-40

281 An Edwardian mahogany oval extending dining table raised on cabriole supports with 2 extra leaves, 27"h x
59"l x 41"w £50-75

282 A child's beech framed chair the back in the form of a cat's mask 12" x 11" x 11" together with a Victorian
mahogany X framed stool 13" x 16" x 13" £10-20

283 A William IV black painted mahogany breakfast table, raised on a chamfered column and triform base 27" x
35" £20-30

284 A rectangular Indian hardwood coffee table with stud decoration, raised on turned supports 16"h x 53"l x 35"w
£20-30

285 Archibald Thorburn, a print, "Labour of Love" 7" x 11" £10-20

286 A rectangular metal framed gilt and black painted coffee table with plate glass top 16"h x 48"w x 26"d £20-40

287 An Ercol light elm drop flap dining table raised on 4 chamfered supports 28"h x 44"w x 24 when closed x 48"
when open £30-50

289 A French pine kitchen table, the top form of 4 planks, raised on square tapered supports 28 1/2"h x  77"l x
33"w £100-150

290 A Victorian pine trunk with hinged lid and iron drop handles 19" x 49" x 21" £45-65

291 A chrome sculpture in the form of a ladder raised on an oak base 24" x 6" x 4" £10-20

293 A quantity of curtain tie backs £10-20

294 A bamboo 7 tier whatnot 72"h x 25 1/2"w x 14"d £65-85

295 A Victorian carved and ebonised oak hall stand fitted a mirror, 10 coat hooks and 1 long drawer 76"h x 41"w x 
14"d £20-30

296 A 1930's 8 day chiming wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case £10-20

297 An onyx and brass 4 hook hat and coat coat stand, raised on a pillar and tripod support 67"h £30-50

298 A Loughborough teak bedroom suite comprising wardrobe 69"h x 36 1/2"w x 24"d, chest of 3 long drawers 28
1/2"h x 34"w x 17 1/2"d and a dressing table fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers 54"h x 49"w x 19"d £40-60

299 A rectangular mahogany drop flap 2 tier tea trolley raised on turned supports 32"h x 30"w x 18"d £20-30

300 A teak bedside cabinet fitted a recess above cupboard 22" x 15" x 15" £10-20

301 A mantel clock with Roman numerals contained in a carved mahogany case together with one other clock in
an arched mahogany admiral hat shaped case £10-20

302 A Georgian style mahogany oval drop flap Pembroke table fitted a drawer 26" x 22" x 15"d £10-20

303 A blue Globe Trotter suitcase and an Overpond blue fibre suitcase £30-50

304 A 1960's laminate and green grain effect chest of 3 long drawers together with a matching dressing table 26"h
x 392w x 22"d £10-20

305 A Victorian pine and leather cloth covered trunk with hinged lid 19" x 30" x 20" £20-30

306 A pine cabinet in the form of a longcase clock enclosed by a panelled door and with clock dial to the top 83"h x
18" x 11" £20-30

307 A mirror contained in a silvered frame together with 6 other mirrors and various pictures £10-20

308 A Victorian mahogany nursing chair upholstered in black material, raised on turned supports £20-30

309 A black painted iron table base £20-30

310 A small quantity of books relating to antiques £6-12

311 A rectangular black painted metal twin handled trunk £10-20

312 A turned hardwood Doric column 74"h and 1 other 58"h £10-20
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313 A rectangular polished chrome 4 tier what not/display stand 63"h x 31"w x 13"d £20-30

314 A pair of laboratory scales by Griffin & George Ltd contained in a teak and glass case £20-30

315 A Grandmother clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a mahogany case 51"h £30-50

316 A pair of elm chairs with pierced splat backs raised on square supports £20-40

317 A gentleman's Edwardian oak wardrobe enclosed by panelled doors with fitted interior, raised on squashed
bun feet 61"h x 46"w x 18"d £50-75

318 A carved oak bureau bookcase enclosed by astragal glazed doors, the base fitted a fall front above 2 long and
2 short drawers, on barley twist supports 83"h x 40"w x 19"d £30-50

319 A grey finished and plate glass display cabinet fitted adjustable shelves 68" x 22" x 12" £20-30

320 An Edwardian mahogany double wardrobe enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 2 long drawers
and raised on a platform base £30-50

321 A pine dresser, the raised back with recess and cupboard enclosed by lead glazed panelled doors, the base
fitted 2 drawers with double cupboard 76" x 39"w x 16"d £20-30

322 A mahogany finished wardrobe enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted 2 long drawers 79"w x 43 1/2"w x
22"d £5-10

323 A life size fibre glass figure of a standing fish monger/butcher £50-75

324 A pair of green painted pine open shelves 85"h x 36 1/2"w x 9"d £20-40

325 A mahogany bookcase enclosed by glazed panelled doors fitted shelves, raised on squared supports 54"h x
46"w x 14"d £30-50

326 A pair of W Watson & Sons binoculars, a brass inkwell, a typewriter and various boxed cutlery items £20-30

327 A mahogany billiards scoreboard 43"h x 38"w x 2 1/2"d £20-30

328 A Victor Luggage blue fibre and metal bound travelling wardrobe with luggage labels and 1 other suitcase
£26-46

329 A Victorian walnut show frame chaise longue raised on cabriole supports (requires re-upholstering) £70-90

330 An oak oval drop flap pedestal table 29"h x 30"w x 22"d £10-20

331 A pine desk fitted 1 long drawer above a cupboard 28.5"h x 48"w x 22"d £6-12

332 A French Art Deco 8 day striking wall clock with 6 1/2" silvered dial and Arabic numerals, the dial marked
Philippe Chatenet St Hermin  contained in an oak case £16-26

There are signs of old but treated woodworm to the case

333 A Victorian carved walnut show frame chair upholstered in mustard coloured material raised on turned
supports £20-30

334 A mahogany music cabinet fitted 5 long drawers, raised on square tapered supports 33 1/2"h x 21"w x 14 1/2"d
£20-40

335 A rectangular mahogany nest of 3 interfitting coffee tables raised on square tapered supports 18 1/2" x 21" x
15" £16-26

336 A grey metal gun cabinet 60"h x 12 1/2"w x 11"d £30-50

337 An inlaid mahogany oval drop flap gateleg tea table 26" x 26" x 12" £16-26

338 A teak and blue tiled topped table fitted 2 short drawers together with a matching wall mirror £20-40

339 3 cream Louis style bedside tables, each fitted a drawer and raised on out swept supports 23 1/2"h x 21"w x
16 1/2"d £26-46

340 A mahogany table top display cabinet raised on 2 associated green painted columns 30"h x 78"w x 24"d
(currently locked) £16-26

341 A pair of gold painted squared pedestals 48 1/2"h x 10" x 10" together with 4 wire metal plant holders raised on
wooden bases £24-44
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342 Frances St Clair Miller, an artists proof print "Hampstead Walk" signed in pencil £20-30

343 In the manner of J C Harrison, watercolour drawing, study of a kestrel £30-50

344 I Cafieri, unframed oil on canvas, cottage with woodland path and fields in the distance £30-50

345 Hilary Greenfield, watercolour drawing "Oast House", A Leslie Evans watercolour drawing study of hills and
lake and W Fuller watercolour study of trees with lake £30-50

346 A Hogarth style print, study of a family at the door of a thatched cottage, contained in a white painted frame
£30-50

347 6 Vanity Fair prints £30-50

348 Jan Fischer, coloured print, figures in a snowy city scene, dated Jan/Feb 1900 £20-40

349 Caswell 1995, oil on board, head and shoulders portrait of a gentleman in a suit £30-50

350 R Hillingford, a coloured print "Napoleonic Soldiers" £30-40

351 A mahogany pole screen converted for use as a standard lamp £20-40

352 A painted arch shaped wooden advertising sign for Stockland Railway locomotive no.41 built 1864 £30-40

353 A green and red painted childs wooden and metal sledge £20-40

354 A walnut circular 3 tier folding cake stand £20-30

355 3 wooden advertising crates - Players Airman's Cigarettes, Players Navy Cut and 1 other £30-40

356 A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in an arched grey painted and louvred shuttered frame, the base
fitted a planer 46" x 24" x 8" £30-40

357 A Royal Portable manual typewriter £16-26

358 A black painted stone figure of a seated King Charles Spaniel 15"h and a similar figure of a tortoise £20-40

359 A black painted wrought iron log basket, a similar wall mounting thermometer, a figure of a green man and a
sunflower £20-40

360 A set of 4 carved oak chairs raised on turned supports £20-40

361 An American Underwood portable manual typewriter £20-30

362 A blue painted pine set of wall mounting shelves fitted 3 painted short drawers 32"h x 22"w x 6 1/2"d together
with a house shaped wooden display stand 17 1/2" x 15" x 3" £20-40

363 An oval plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame with floral decoration £20-40

364 2 shaped plate wall mirrors contained in gilt painted plaster frames £20-40

365 A Studio Glass purple flared neck bowl with bubble decoration 14" £10-20

366 An ebonised walking cane with silver knop £20-40

367 A large bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a gilt painted frame together with a smaller mirror and 1 other in
an oak frame £26-36

368 Nicholas, 3 limited edition coloured prints of flowers, a small oil on board of Florence, a coloured print on wood
study of an angel, 1 other Italian pen and ink drawing and a sampler £30-40

369 A large coloured print of swimming animals, Leslie Burden coloured print study of cockatoos and J H
Carpenter oil on canvas Mediterranean window with flowers £30-40

370 A large coloured print study of the Taj Mahal,  an architectural coloured print and 1 other of a man riding an
elephant £20-40

371 A concrete wall mounting fountain with acanthus and shell decoration, the waisted basin with egg and dart
decoration £26-36

372 Various pottery and resin busts of ladies together with mannequin heads £26-36

373 A collection of model forklift trucks £20-30

374 A 19th Century mahogany corner cabinet, the upper section fitted a drawer above a cupboard enclosed by a
tambour shutter, raised on square tapering supports 36"h x 27 1/2"w x 19"d £50-75
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375 Six various Victory jigsaw puzzles - First Man on the Moon - complete, St Paul's Cathedral - complete,
Industrial Life of England and Wales - compete, Industrial Life in Europe - complete and Zoo - incomplete
£14-24

376 E Cladwell, a pair of monochrome etchings "A Distinguished Foreigner" and "A Foreigner Extinguished" and a
collection of coloured prints, etc £14-24

377 An arched plate wall mirror contained in a pine frame £16-26

378 A white painted wall mounting shelf fitted pigeon holes and a drawer, numerically marked £20-40

379 A 6 bottle wine rack constructed from black painted horse shoes £20-30

380 A brass 4 piece fireside set £16-26

381 A pair of Japanese baluster shaped vases, a Schweppes soda siphon, a Josiah Wedgwood & Sons framed
pottery blue and white tile, a small collection of framed tapestries and other items £20-30

382 A quantity of cameras, a Polaroid flash gun, projectors accessories etc and a silver plated galleried tea tray
£20-40

383 A rectangular footstool with gold upholstered seat raised on mahogany cabriole supports £20-30

384 A rectangular oak 3 tier tea trolley raised on square tapered supports 33"h x 26"w x 17"d £20-40

385 3 graduated stoneware harvest jugs 9", 6" (crack to rim) and 5" £18-28

386 A mahogany folding bridge table with green baize top £20-30

387 A black painted arch shaped iron fire back together with a fire basket and grate supported by brass fire dogs
£40-60

388 Murnhu, a pair of abstract coloured prints £20-30

389 A D , '86, oil on board, monogrammed, a bowl of cherries 14" x 10" in a maple frame £16-26

390 An inlaid mahogany bedside cabinet fitted a drawer above shelving £16-26

391 5 mirrors in decorative frames £16-26

392 2 embossed brass Canterburys and a mahogany twin division Canterbury £20-30

393 An Edwardian rectangular mahogany 2 tier buffet/trolley fitted 2 drawers and raised on turned supports 29.5"h
x 35"w x 18"d £10-20

394 A pair of teak and brass table lamps with pink shades £20-30

395 A rectangular wicker stick stand and a brass and mesh 3 fold fire screen £16-26

396 An electric Singer sewing machine £16-26

397 A quantity of various Corgi model cars, Corgi Icon collectable figurines boxed, a signed Michael Schumacher
photograph etc £30-50

398 An oak drop flap gateleg tea table, raised on standard end supports 27" x 27" £16-26

399 4 cased pairs of binoculars £26-36

400 A set of 3 elm bar back chairs raised on turned supports with H framed stretchers £30-40

401 An embossed brass fire screen decorated a tavern scene 25" x 17" £10-20

402 A wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case £20-30

403 A Victorian circular footstool with beadwork decoration on a mahogany case £16-26

404 A coloured print portrait of a seated lady contained in an arch shaped gilt mount within a gilt frame  together
with a black and white photograph of a bearded man in a gilt and red velvet frame £20-40

405 A small oil on board study of a castle with fishing boats in the foreground, a coloured print "The Elegant
Seventh", a coloured print "Arundel Castle" and ditto Chichester £20-40

406 An oak cabinet enclosed by a panelled door with shelved interior 37"h x 26"w x 16"d £20-40

407 A quantity of various Enid Blyton, Noddy books etc contained in a wooden advertising crate £20-30
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408 A 20th Century Celadon baluster vase with waisted neck and moulded decoration converted to an electric
lamp 9" £26-36

409 Glazbala-Zagereb, a 6 stringed acoustic guitar £20-40

410 A large wicker picnic hamper and a wicker 2 tier fruit picking basket £20-40

411 A set of 3 pierced aluminium white painted garden chairs £30-50

412 A teak twin division Canterbury and an oak stool with upholstered seat £16-26

413 A metal framed nursing chair with upholstered seat £10-20

414 An oak oval gateleg tea table, raised on barley twist supports £26-36

415 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany card table raised on square tapered supports £30-50

416 A silver painted adjustable "tractor seat" stool £36-46

417 A circular shaped inlaid mahogany occasional table raised on a tripod base 23" x 20" diam £10-20

418 An oak stick back carver chair together with a matching standard chair and one other similar chair £16-26

419 A barometer/thermometer with silvered dials contained in an oak banjo shaped case together with a brass
warming pan with mahogany handle £20-40

420 A lozenge shaped footstool with upholstered seat, raised on mahogany bun feet  and a small rectangular elm
footstool raised on turned supports 9"h x 13"w x 9 1/2"d £20-30

421 A circular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a gilt frame, do. convex mirror, 1 other mirror and a Claude
Monet coloured print £20-30

422 A Dinky model of a Conveyancer forklift truck, do. Coventry Climax forklift truck, 3 Super King models of forklift
trucks  and other models of forklift trucks £14-24

423 An oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a gilt frame together with a shaped plate wall mirror in a gilt
painted plaster frame £20-40

424 21 various turned wooden candlesticks £20-30

425 A quantity of costume jewellery £20-30

426 A quantity of various decorative vases and table lamps £24-44

427 2 pine wall mounting open wall shelves £20-30

428 A brown painted metal garden archway £50-75

429 A quantity of various film posters £20-30

430 A silver painted adjustable "tractor seat" stool £36-46

431 An octagonal walnut wine table raised on a pillar and tripod base 25"h x 8" x 8" £10-20

432 A silver coloured floor standing twin handled pedestal champagne/wine cooler £90-120

433 A "Major Rod" split cane fishing rod and 2 other fishing rods £20-30

434 A small circular metal aged garden firepit £50-75

435 A mahogany demi-lune hall table fitted a drawer, raised on turned supports 28"h x 22" x 11" £10-20

436 A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in an ebonised frame 43" x 27" £10-20

437 George Oyston 1902, a framed coloured print, lady beside a stream with distant buildings together with Fon
Burne, watercolour drawing, "The Lantern" study of a lady entering a cafe, indistinctly signed, a limited edition
print "Camel Trophy" and other pictures £5-10

438 3 rectangular mirrors contained in pine frames and 2 mirrors contained in silvered frames £10-20

439 A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in a tree trunk effect frame decorated barbed wire and with candle
sconces £20-30

440 A green metal 3 panel Gustav folding garden screen £50-75

441 A brass helmet shaped coal scuttle and other brass items £20-30

442 A chair upholstered in mushroom coloured material £20-30
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443 An African Batik style print on fabric, oil on canvas Mediterranean scene, impressionist oil on board  "Venice",
a collection of coloured prints and frames and a mirror £20-30

444 An octagonal mahogany coffee table raised on turned supports 18.5"h x 36"d £10-20

445 2 cast iron cup racks each with 7 hooks, decorated the 7 dwarfs £30-40

446 A "Continental" Statistics typewriter no. 329004 having a 25" carriage £6-12

447 Cecil Aldin, a coloured print "The Sweetest Sound in all the World", Hugh Thomson, a set of 3 coloured
hunting prints and other coloured hunting prints and engravings £30-50

448 A fitted wooden tool box containing a small collection of handyman's tools £30-50

449 Chialine, oil on canvas, still life study of roses and Arthur Sidgell 1923 oil on board still life study of flowers
£20-30

450 A sarcophagus shaped trinket box with hinged lid, 2 other shaped trinket boxes and a metal tray £20-30

451 A set of 4 oak ladderback dining chairs with woven rush seats raised on turned and block supports £30-50

452 A fitted black painted wooden tool box containing a collection of handyman's tools £30-50

453 A 1930's copper expanding fire curb with faux crocodile effect finish, the seats upholstered in blue material
£55-75

454 J Ray Baz, print, cartoon study of 3 children 10 1/2" x 8" £20-40

455 A Victorian wool work biblical scene 17" x 13 1/2" £20-30

456 Indian watercolour and pen, walking elephant, the paper with a stamp marked Jeypoor Government Stamp,
unframed 12" x 8 1/2" £20-30

457 A pink Jack in the Pulpit glass vase 38" £20-40

458 An oval silver plated entree dish and cover and 1 other £14-24

459 A plated tea pot minor plated items £16-26

460 3 Royal Doulton character jugs - Sam Weller 3" with A mark, Guardsman D6575 4" (head f and r) and
"Johnners" Brian Johnstone 191201994 D7018 no. 3785/9500 4 1/2"  together with a Brannan bowl and a
Goss teapot (lid af) £20-30

461 Baty, a no.2 "Extensometer" boxed and with instructions £20-30

462 A pewter urn of baluster form raised on 3 cabriole supports together with turner and stand 15" £20-30

463 An Everready high frequency current machine £20-30

464 A 19th Century 3 light brass whale oil lamp supported by a figure of a standing boy with deflector 16" £30-50

465 G F Bradshaw,  oil on board, signed, West Country landscape with cattle 11" x 15" £24-44

466 A "Jade" necklace £24-34

467 A reproduction 15" metal 3 draw telescope £20-30

468 A wooden wedge shaped plumbing tool marked Monument Tools London, a miniature hip flask, a jar and cover
decorated birds £10-20

469 A reproduction 32" brass 3 drawer telescope £30-50

470 15 Wade Whimsey figures of Koala bears £6-12

472 An Art Nouveau wooden and pewter dressing table jar the lid decorated a scarab 3 1/2" diam. (some holes to
the lid) containing a silver gate bracelet and studs £10-20

473 A jumbo glass pocket watch paper weight £30-50

474 2 small bone effect trinket boxes £20-30

475 4 Chinese manuscript weights and bronzed walking stick heads £46-60

476 A bronzed Thai buddha head £30-50

478 A small collection of wood working chisels, a Stanley 79 plane, a Record A151 and other items of tools £20-30

479 A large quantity of marbles £30-50

Page 16/19



480 A Japanese Kutani vase of club form 13"h (f and r) £6-12

481 A set of 3 Burleigh Ware graduated meat plates, a pair of large Portuguese bowls decorated leaves and other
various meat plates - 1 shelf £20-30

482 A Royal Doulton York Town blue and white pattern part tea service -1 shelf £30-50

483 An Art Pottery vase, Czech plates, a pair of Italian club shaped vases an Art Pottery coffee set, 1 other coffee
set, Art glassware etc - 1 shelf £20-30

484 A West German green glazed pottery vase 16", pair of ditto club shaped vases 11", do. jardiniere and a small
collection of Art Glass £20-30

485 A metal model of the Michelin man standing on a tyre and a jolly moneybox £30-50

486 A Victorian clear glass lustre with faceted drops 10"  (7 lustres chipped) £14-24

487 A Chinese carved camphor coffer with hinged lid and brass lock, raised on bracket feet, 20"h x 47"w x 21"d 
(39" split to top) £80-100

488 A large magnifying glass £26-46

489 2 oval cast iron signs "Royal Enfield" and "BSA" £20-30

490 A pair of Dresden pierced porcelain plates with floral decoration, a Grayshott pottery vase,  other art pottery
vases and decorative ceramics £30-40

491 A circular reproduction advertising sign for BP Motorsport and Castrol £22-32

492 4 cast iron Shell signs and a rust coloured oval Antique sign £30-50

493 An oval twin handled metal planter £24-34

494 A pair of black painted cast iron wall mounting twin light candle sconces £20-40

495 A Minton Haddon Hall part tea service and 6 Portmeirion Botanic Gardens cups and saucers £26-36

496 A 1930's Shorter & Sons ARP night light in the form of a Nissen hut 4", minor Art Deco china £14-24

497 A 19th Century German alarm clock with paper dial and Arabic numerals contained in a carved oak case
£10-20

498 A mid 20th Century famille rose baluster vase and cover decorated with panels of figures 11 1/2", a mid 20th
Century famille rose cylindrical vase decorated with figures in a garden 12"  and a 1970's style twin handled
pottery table lamp £10-20

499 A pair of Wedgwood Willow pattern blue and white twin handled tureens and a quantity of blue and white
Willow pattern china - 1 1/2 shelves £30-50

500 A circular shaped copper jelly mould, a Jasperware biscuit barrel with silver plated mounts, glass decanters, a
small quantity of silver plate and other decorative items - 1 1/2 shelves £30-50

501 A Royal Worcester Strawberry Fayre twin handled tureen and cover, a Royal Worcester for Asprey & Co butter
dish, a small collection of Royal Doulton Bunnykins, a pottery egg store in the form of a chicken and other
decorative items - 1 shelf £26-46

502 3 cut glass spirit decanters, an L R Nippon floral decorated jug, a Minton white ribbed coffee pot, a Coalport
blue and gilt set of coffee cans and saucers, silver plated cutlery, pewter mugs, items of Coalport etc - 1 1/2
shelves £30-50

503 A 19th Century copper kettle 5", a copper helmet shaped coal scuttle, a pair of elm bellows and a gilt metal oil
lamp with clear glass chimney £16-26

504 A Beswick preserve jar in the form of a lemon, a novelty condiment set in the form of 2 tomatoes, coloured
goblets, a crested longcase clock 5" and minor crested items £10-20

505 A small quantity of French plates decorated strawberries clothes brushes and a quantity of marbles  - 1 shelf
£20-30
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506 A large Beswick wall mounting figure of a flying duck, a blue glass and gilt patterned jug, a Masons ginger jar,
pottery and silver plated butter dish, glassware and other items - 1 shelf £20-30

507 A Wedgwood Willow pattern part dinner service including 3 tureens and covers - 1 shelf £40-60

508 A pair of Tasco binoculars cased, a metal sign - Beware of the Wife, a musical pottery head and shoulders
portrait bust of a Romany girl, metal figure of a lion, a Chinese silver plated bowl decorated a dragon, a
quantity of frames and other items - 2 shelves £10-20

509 An ostrich egg, a quantity of Empire Ironstone plates, a pair of pottery vases decorated birds, Art Pottery
vases, a Masons cheese dish and cover and other decorative items - 1 shelf £20-40

510 A Buckaroo Bank one armed bandit boxed, a boxed respirator, a barometer and a mantel timepiece, a pair of
ebonised elephant book ends, a figure of a horse, a Trix twin track railway boxed, crested china and other
decorative items - 1 shelf £26-46

511 A Victorian Majolica style jardiniere 8", a pair of Worcester style twin handled vases decorated interior scenes
9" and other decorative items £10-20

512 A pair of Japanese cloisonne vases decorated flowers, a turquoise glass vase with painted floral decoration, a
copper jug, pair of Imari vases, pair of metal figures of hunters, a Moorish style shoe and other decorative
items - 1 shelf £26-46

513 A quantity of Royal Albert Old Country Rose pattern tea/dinner ware - 1 shelf £30-50

514 A Liberty's style light shade and a collection of sections of marble £6-12

515 A boxed Pelham puppet Tyrolean Girl and other unboxed puppets including Minnie Mouse £20-40

516 A small quantity of miniatures £20-30

517 A Lloyds Register of Shipping Yachts 1972 boxed, a quantity of shipping maps, sealing wax and a "Georgian"
combined sealing wax set £20-40

518 A small mahogany trinket box with inset mother of pearl mounts and a similar large mahogany trinket box
£26-46

519 5 various advertising crates including Players Navy Cut £26-36

520 A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in a mahogany frame £20-30

521 A circular Regency style painted simulated satinwood circular occasional table with painted decoration 28" x
18" £20-40

522 A copper kettle, a pair of wooden book ends decorated elephants, a brass wall clock and other items £20-30

523 A brass hanging 6 branch chandelier light fitting £16-26

524 A quantity of miniature china figures £20-30

525 A quantity of West Ham memorabilia including magazine holders, programmed holder for 2004/5, official
programmes, match day programmes,  magazines, etc, £24-44

526 An adjustable 2 tier mahogany tea trolley raised on square supports £16-26

527 A collection of pottery and resin figures of pigs, a Bohemian drinking glass, a Country Artists figure of a King
Fisher, wooden boxes, other items etc £20-40

528 A stylised resin model of a fish raised on a stand and a wooden model of a diving fish £16-26

529 A mahogany trinket box with brass inlay containing a small collection of buttons together with a metal waisted
planter £20-40

530 A pink painted Lloyd Loom lozenge shaped linen basket £16-26

531 A bronzed figure of a seated Buddha, a resin figure of a pilot marked Why yes I fly, a figure group of birds and
a pig butcher £20-30

532 A quantity of various Matchbox, Lesney, Triang and other toy cars £24-44

533 6 Victorian green glazed moulded leaf plates 8" £20-30
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534 Five Royal Doulton figures - Valerie HN2107 5", Fair Maiden HN2211 5", Francine HN2422 5", Sara HN3219
4" and Fair Lady HN3216 3 1/2 (Valerie has a damaged flower Fair Maiden and Fair Lady are seconds) £20-30

535 A Doulton Burslem biscuit barrel with gilt and polychrome floral decoration with plated lid £20-30

536 Edwardian oils, unsigned, Continental coastal study with boats, oval 2 1/2" x 3 1/2" and a mountain scene with
stream, circular 3" £20-30

537 A 19th Century Dutch cigar press marked MV Picus no.23255 Eindhoven 3" x 23" x 4 1/2" £20-30

538 2 leather Martingales hung 8 horse brasses together with 22 horse brasses, a brass letter rack decorated a
horse and 2 brass coat hooks in the form of horses heads £20-30

Additional image added.,

539 A pair of iron 3 light candelabra £16-26

540 John Leach, a set of 10 comedic coloured hunting engravings £20-30

541 A brass oil lamp with glass reservoir and raised on a domed base £20-30

542 A Victorian Sloped stationary box enclosed by double doors and fitted 1 long drawer £30-50

543 An Industrial style hanging light 16" x 12" £26-36

544 A Chinese 18th Century style green ground oviform vase decorated with vases 17" £20-40

545 A Second World War scrap album, various press cuttings, Chinese figure of a duck, a 1950's decanter with
silvered collar, 2 Jasperware boxes, a small hat box etc £16-26

546 A Victorian Minton floral patterned oval plate drainer, the base impressed Minton 13" x 10" together with a
Phlox floral patterned ditto 10" x 13" £20-30

547 A 1960's orange and cream rug £16-26

548 A Nao figure of a ghost 3 1/2", a do. of an angel 6 1/2", a girl with chamber stick 7" and 2 children 8" £20-30

The angel has a stuck wing

549 A mallet shaped decanter and stopper 9" and 6 other decanters £20-30

550 5 lidded glass powder bowls and minor decorative china £20-30

551 2 silver plated trophy cups, a silver plated sugar scuttle and minor plated items £20-30

552 A Picquot ware 4 piece tea service comprising teapot, hotwater jug, lidded sugar bowl and milk jug £20-30
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